Model BB
Union End Ball Valve
with Adjustable
Memory Stop
Dual Nutech Union
Tees with Tailpieces
Available In
MNPT, SWT, FNPT,

FKe 0.50" – 1.50" Flushing Bypass Valve Kit
NOMINAL DIMENSIONS & WEIGHTS
ORDERING DESIGNATION
FK1e - 050 - S - 050 - S - 050 - M - XX
MODEL /BODY SIZE
FK1e (Shown), FK2e & FK3e
FIXED END CONNECTION SIZE
0.50˝ (Shown)
FIXED END CONNECTION TYPE
S = SWT (Shown),  F = FNPT,  *P = Press End
BYPASS CONNECTION SIZE
0.50˝ (Shown)
BYPASS CONNECTION TYPE
S = SWT (Shown),  F = FNPT,  *P = Press End
ACCESSORIES
* Optional Accessories Designations Below
TAILPIECE CONNECTION TYPE
S = SWT ,  F = FNPT,  M = MNPT (Shown), *P = Press End
TAILPIECE CONNECTION SIZE
0.50˝ (Shown)
Fixed End & Tailpiece Connections:  S = Sweat SWT,  F = Female FNPT,  M = Male MNPT   * Optional Connection: *P = Press End
NuTech Hydronic Specialty Products  •  2705 Clemens Road, Unit A-101, Hatfield, PA 19440  •  Phone: 215 .361.0373  •  Fax: 215 .361.0377  •  www.NuTech-Valves.com •  FKE-1031-16
*T = Refer to NuTech Replacement Tailpiece Chart
Nominal Dimensions & Weights shown above are not to be used for
construction purposes unless first certified by the Factory.
AVAILABLE OPTIONS   Please note * Optional Accessories are an extra charge and not included in the standard model price.
Accessory Designations:
BA Buy American Construction
BT Bag & Tag
CC Connection Charge
DV Drain Valve
EH  Extended Handle
HT  Hanging Tag (Plastic)
PE  Propress End
PT  Pressure/Temperature Port
PT/SX Single PT Port Extender
SH Short Lever Handle (FK2e only)
SS 316 SS Ball & Stem
UA-1 Union Adaptor Kit
UA-2 Union Adaptor Kit